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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA41954 Adnan Ali Ali Gul m 3 4 89.0 1 89.0

2 SA44974 SHEEMA BIBI NISAR HAMID f 3 4 86.5 * Female
Reserved

3 86.5

3 SA44327 Sibghatullah Khan Firdosh Khan m 3 4 86.25 1 86.25

4 SA42369 Rehana Bibi Muhammad zeb f 3 4 82.25 * Female
Reserved

3 82.25

5 SA44165 Muhammad Shoaib Yousaf Khan m 3 4 82.0 2 82.0

6 SA41860 Safia Nawab Said Nawab f 1206 1500 80.4 2 80.4

7 SA44418 Zohra Muhammad Gul Muhammad f 3 4 80.25 * other
province
quota

2 80.25

8 SA43370 Safa Bibi Main Muhammad
Naseer

f 3 4 79.5 2 79.5

9 SA43765 Sana Gul Hamid Bacha m 1190 1500 79.33 1 79.33

10 SA40086 Areeba Jamal SAYED JAMALUD
DIN

f 3 4 77.5 2 77.5

11 SA44420 Ishrat Bibi Muhammad zaib f 385 500 77.0 * Female
Reserved

3 77.0

12 SA42142 Abdullah Alif Khan m 1534 2000 76.7 1 76.7



13 SA44497 IMAN MUJAHID
KHAN

MUJAHID KHAN f 421 550 76.55 2 76.55

14 SA42591 Shazia Umar Wahid m 3 4 76.5 * Female
Reserved

1 76.5

15 SA42428 YASAR MAAZ MUHAMMAD
JAMIL

m 1132 1500 75.47 1 75.47

16 SA43586 Saman Hussain Fazal hussain f 400 550 72.73 1 72.73

17 SA44656 taufiq ur rehman muhammad afzal m 1597 2200 72.59 2 72.59

18 SA43834 Rahila bibi Zahid Bacha f 1088 1500 72.53 2 72.53

19 SA41775 Farhan Iqbal Alim Khan m 1085 1500 72.33 1 72.33

20 SA48268 HIRA FATIMA nisar ahmad f 2 4 72.0 * Female
Reserved

1 72.0

21 SA44971 waleed ahmad Sohrab Khan m 2 4 71.5 2 71.5

22 SA44365 Awais Khan
Khattak

Akram Khan m 1072 1500 71.47 1 71.47

23 SA43455 Nadia ayub Muhammad ayub f 1637 2300 71.17 * Female
Reserved

2 71.17

24 SA45732 Ayesha Bibi Deen Muhammad f 355 500 71.0 2 71.0

25 SA45694 Rehan Uddin Fayaz uddin m 1112 1600 69.5 3 69.5

26 SA42222 Wasif Khan BAKHT MUNAIR m 892 1300 68.62 1 68.62

27 SA49059 Mansoor Ahmad Bostan Shehzada m 1027 1500 68.47 3 68.47

28 SA38773 kaleem nawaz Bakht Nawaz khan m 1007 1500 67.13 * Employee
Son

1 67.13

29 SA48645 HAMEED ULLAH MIAN BAKHTAN m 998 1500 66.53 2 66.53



30 SA44983 Komal shamrez Shamrez lal f 1487 2300 64.65 2 64.65

31 SA44112 Bashama bibi Zakirullah f 300 500 60.0 3 60.0

32 SA43207 Kainat bibi Bakht zada f 1368 2300 59.48 * Female
Reserved

1 59.48

33 SA40577 Nazma Fayaz Muhammad Fayaz m 305 550 55.45 3 55.45

34 SA44429 Omaima Rab Nawaz Khan f 291 550 52.91 3 52.91

35 SA39461 Kalsoom bibi Muhammad Riaz f 290 550 52.73 1 52.73

36 SA39411 Wajid ali Saif ur Rahman m 278 550 50.55 3 50.55

37 SA47893 MUHAMMAD
YASIR

ZAR NASEEB
KHAN

m 273 550 49.64 3 49.64

38 SA44029 Ayesha Rab Nawaz Khan f 270 550 49.09 3 49.09

39 SA40107 waseem sajjad Muhammad shuaib
khan

m 268 550 48.73 * FATA 1 48.73

40 SA44474 RAEES KHAN KHAISTA
RAHMAN

m 260 550 47.27 3 47.27

41 SA43495 Abdullah Badshah
Muhammad

m 251 550 45.64 1 45.64

42 SA49235 ADNAN KHAN HAMEED ULLAH m 0 1111 0.0 1 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


